Hamptons Intercollegiate

October 7, 2025 « East Hampton, New York

FINAL STATISTICS



Date Generated: Oct 8, 2025

* Divisional points displayed on team screens [ View: By Stroke v ]
# +/- TEAM THRU RD1 RD2 RD3 PTS @
> 1 - Georgia 857 F 275 295 287 -
> 2 - Wake Forest 860 F 294 280 286 -
> 3 - Ole Miss 865 F 285 281 299 -
> 4 = Stanford 869 F 292 289 288 =
> T5 - Princeton 876 F 291 290 295 -
> T5 = Florida State 876 F 289 291 296 =
> 7 - Yale 882 F 303 290 289 -
> 8 - Harvard 886 F 288 298 300 -
> 9 - Loyola Maryland 893 F 306 292 295 -
> 10 - Georgetown 897 F 298 301 298 -
> 11 - Penn 908 F 312 289 307 -

© Maidstone Club - East Hampton - NY
9 Hosted By: Loyola Maryland

R NCAA Division |

¢/ Volunteer Walking Scoring



Date Generated: Oct 8, 2025

* Divisional points displayed on player screens [ View: By Stroke v ]
# +/- PLAYER THRU RD1 RD2 RD3 PTS @
1 ) Carter' Loflin 211 F 66 74 71 -
Georgia
T2 - Will Lodge 213 F 72 69 72 -
Yale

Tom Haberer
T2 - Wake Forest 213 F 74 70 69 -

Barnes Blake

T2 = 213 F 69 71 73 =
Georgetown

T2 . Cameron Tankersley 213 F 69 69 75 _
Ole Miss

6 - Kyle Haas 214 F 71 70 73 -

Wake Forest

Nicholas Prieto
T6 - Wake Forest 214 F 76 68 70 -

Dean Greyserman

v ) Stanford 244 " & > " -

9 ) Jameg Earle 215 E 74 71 70 -
Georgia

T8 ) JD Cu!breth 215 F 69 76 70 -
Georgia

T9 i Jack Bigham 215 F 73 76 66 -

Florida State (IND)

Cohen Trolio

T9 = Ole Miss 215 F 70 71 74 =
) Jay Leng -
T9 Stanford 215 F 72 72 71
714 . Graysgn Wood 216 F 66 74 76 -
Georgia
T14 ) Tom Elscher 216 F 72 70 74 -
Ole Miss

Andrew McLauchlan
T16 i Florida State 217 F 72 70 75 }



T16

T18

T18

T20

T20

T20

T20

T24

T24

T24

T27

T27

T29

T29

T29

T29

T29

T34

T34

+/-

PLAYER

leuan Jones
Harvard

Eric Yun
Princeton

Jack Whaley
Florida State

Eric Zhao
Princeton

Wilmer Edero
Florida State

Reed Greyserman
Princeton

Jakob Melin
Wake Forest

Charlie Palmer
Princeton

William Ma
Harvard

Nathan Wang
Stanford

Jack Geyer
Loyola Maryland (IND)

Daniel Tolf
Ole Miss

Patrick McCann
Florida State

Kayden Wang
Penn

Liam Moloney
Loyola Maryland

Eli Spaulding
Loyola Maryland

Ratchanon Chantananuwat
Stanford

Tommy Frist
Princeton (IND)

Sam Davis
Yale

217

218

218

219

219

219

219

220

220

220

221

221

222

222

222

222

222

223

223

THRU

RD1

73

71

72

73

73

73

73

74

70

75

74

74

72

76

74

72

75

74

73

RD2

73

72

73

71

74

74

72

73

76

75

70

71

74

69

74

75

73

76

80

RD3

71

75

73

75

72

72

74

73

74

70

77

76

76

77

74

75

74

73

70



T34

T37

T37

T37

T40

T40

42

T43

T43

T43

T46

T46

T46

T49

T49

T49

T49

T49

T49

+/-

PLAYER

Jorge Hao
Wake Forest

Matt Lin
Yale

Barry Zhang
Harvard

Jackson Roman
Loyola Maryland

Edan Cui
Stanford

Hayden Adams
Penn

Luke Brandler
Princeton

Morgan Riley
Harvard

Reese Jensen
Harvard (IND)

Drew Schauenberg
Georgetown

Collins Trolio
Ole Miss

Gustavo Rangel
Loyola Maryland

Alan Rose lll
Georgetown

Colin Li
Yale

Lorenzo Rodriguez
Wake Forest (IND)

Charlie O'Donnell
Georgetown (IND)

Bo Maradik
Georgetown

Max Fonseca
Penn

Diego Neira
Loyola Maryland

223

224

224

224

226

226

227

228

228

228

230

230

230

232

232

232

232

232

232

THRU

RD1

76

75

71

79

74

81

74

77

76

77

78

81

82

83

79

79

73

79

81

RD2

72

77

75

70

79

70

74

74

75

76

76

78

76

72

76

76

81

77

73

RD3

75

72

78

75

73

75

79

77

77

75

76

71

72

77

77

77

78

76

78



# +/- PLAYER THRU RD1 RD2 RD3

Jonathan Hartono

T55 - Harvard 233 ] 7 o e

. ) Arjun Caprihan 233 F 76 78 79
Penn

157 i ¢:|2rew Stickel 235 F 88 72 75

Carson Brewer
157 ) Florida State 235 F 73 78 84

59 ) will thhrle 239 F 80 80 79
Georgia

0 ) Carson Erick 240 F 79 78 83
Georgetown

61 ) Ryan Chang 242 F 88 73 81
Penn

- ) Ansen Tran 243 F 82 80 81

© Maidstone Clul  Yale (IND)
?egOSted By: LOy  Preston Howe

R NCAA Division Yale (IND) o F ° - N
Volunteer Walk
o5 ) Wesley Hu 270 F 86 95 89

Penn (IND)



