

FSU MEN'S GOLF

Hamptons Intercollegiate

October 7, 2025 • East Hampton, New York

FINAL STATISTICS



Hamptons Intercollegiate

Oct 6 - Oct 7, 2025

Date Generated: Oct 8, 2025

SCOREBOARD

Powered by **clippd**

* Divisional points displayed on team screens

View: By Stroke ▾

#	+/-	TEAM	THRU	RD1	RD2	RD3	PTS ?
> 1	-	Georgia	857 F	275	295	287	-
> 2	-	Wake Forest	860 F	294	280	286	-
> 3	-	Ole Miss	865 F	285	281	299	-
> 4	-	Stanford	869 F	292	289	288	-
> T5	-	Princeton	876 F	291	290	295	-
> T5	-	Florida State	876 F	289	291	296	-
> 7	-	Yale	882 F	303	290	289	-
> 8	-	Harvard	886 F	288	298	300	-
> 9	-	Loyola Maryland	893 F	306	292	295	-
> 10	-	Georgetown	897 F	298	301	298	-
> 11	-	Penn	908 F	312	289	307	-

📍 Maidstone Club - East Hampton - NY

📌 Hosted By: Loyola Maryland

🏆 NCAA Division I

✍️ Volunteer Walking Scoring



Hamptons Intercollegiate

Oct 6 - Oct 7, 2025

Date Generated: Oct 8, 2025

SCOREBOARD

Powered by **clippd**

* Divisional points displayed on player screens

View: By Stroke ▼

#	+/-	PLAYER	THRU	RD1	RD2	RD3	PTS ?
1	-	Carter Loflin Georgia	211 F	66	74	71	-
T2	-	Will Lodge Yale	213 F	72	69	72	-
T2	-	Tom Haberer Wake Forest	213 F	74	70	69	-
T2	-	Barnes Blake Georgetown	213 F	69	71	73	-
T2	-	Cameron Tankersley Ole Miss	213 F	69	69	75	-
T6	-	Kyle Haas Wake Forest	214 F	71	70	73	-
T6	-	Nicholas Prieto Wake Forest	214 F	76	68	70	-
T6	-	Dean Greyserman Stanford	214 F	71	69	74	-
T9	-	James Earle Georgia	215 F	74	71	70	-
T9	-	JD Culbreth Georgia	215 F	69	76	70	-
T9	-	Jack Bigham Florida State (IND)	215 F	73	76	66	-
T9	-	Cohen Trolio Ole Miss	215 F	70	71	74	-
T9	-	Jay Leng Stanford	215 F	72	72	71	-
T14	-	Grayson Wood Georgia	216 F	66	74	76	-
T14	-	Tom Fischer Ole Miss	216 F	72	70	74	-
T16	-	Andrew McLauchlan Florida State	217 F	72	70	75	-

#	+/-	PLAYER	THRU	RD1	RD2	RD3	?	
T16	-	Ieuan Jones Harvard	217	F	73	73	71	-
T18	-	Eric Yun Princeton	218	F	71	72	75	-
T18	-	Jack Whaley Florida State	218	F	72	73	73	-
T20	-	Eric Zhao Princeton	219	F	73	71	75	-
T20	-	Wilmer Edero Florida State	219	F	73	74	72	-
T20	-	Reed Greyserman Princeton	219	F	73	74	72	-
T20	-	Jakob Melin Wake Forest	219	F	73	72	74	-
T24	-	Charlie Palmer Princeton	220	F	74	73	73	-
T24	-	William Ma Harvard	220	F	70	76	74	-
T24	-	Nathan Wang Stanford	220	F	75	75	70	-
T27	-	Jack Geyer Loyola Maryland (IND)	221	F	74	70	77	-
T27	-	Daniel Tolf Ole Miss	221	F	74	71	76	-
T29	-	Patrick McCann Florida State	222	F	72	74	76	-
T29	-	Kayden Wang Penn	222	F	76	69	77	-
T29	-	Liam Moloney Loyola Maryland	222	F	74	74	74	-
T29	-	Eli Spaulding Loyola Maryland	222	F	72	75	75	-
T29	-	Ratchanon Chantanuwat Stanford	222	F	75	73	74	-
T34	-	Tommy Frist Princeton (IND)	223	F	74	76	73	-
T34	-	Sam Davis Yale	223	F	73	80	70	-

#	+/-	PLAYER	THRU	RD1	RD2	RD3	?	
T34	-	Jorge Hao Wake Forest	223	F	76	72	75	-
T37	-	Matt Lin Yale	224	F	75	77	72	-
T37	-	Barry Zhang Harvard	224	F	71	75	78	-
T37	-	Jackson Roman Loyola Maryland	224	F	79	70	75	-
T40	-	Edan Cui Stanford	226	F	74	79	73	-
T40	-	Hayden Adams Penn	226	F	81	70	75	-
42	-	Luke Brandler Princeton	227	F	74	74	79	-
T43	-	Morgan Riley Harvard	228	F	77	74	77	-
T43	-	Reese Jensen Harvard (IND)	228	F	76	75	77	-
T43	-	Drew Schauenberg Georgetown	228	F	77	76	75	-
T46	-	Collins Trolio Ole Miss	230	F	78	76	76	-
T46	-	Gustavo Rangel Loyola Maryland	230	F	81	78	71	-
T46	-	Alan Rose III Georgetown	230	F	82	76	72	-
T49	-	Colin Li Yale	232	F	83	72	77	-
T49	-	Lorenzo Rodriguez Wake Forest (IND)	232	F	79	76	77	-
T49	-	Charlie O'Donnell Georgetown (IND)	232	F	79	76	77	-
T49	-	Bo Maradik Georgetown	232	F	73	81	78	-
T49	-	Max Fonseca Penn	232	F	79	77	76	-
T49	-	Diego Neira Loyola Maryland	232	F	81	73	78	-

#	+/-	PLAYER		THRU	RD1	RD2	RD3	?
T55	-	Jonathan Hartono Harvard	233	F	74	81	78	-
T55	-	Arjun Caprihan Penn	233	F	76	78	79	-
T57	-	Andrew Stickel Yale	235	F	88	72	75	-
T57	-	Carson Brewer Florida State	235	F	73	78	84	-
59	-	Will Guthrie Georgia	239	F	80	80	79	-
60	-	Carson Erick Georgetown	240	F	79	78	83	-
61	-	Ryan Chang Penn	242	F	88	73	81	-
T62 Maidstone Clul	-	Ansen Tran Yale (IND)	243	F	82	80	81	-
Hosted By: Loy T62 NCAA Division	-	Preston Howe Yale (IND)	243	F	76	84	83	-
Volunteer Walk 64	-	Owen Hayes Penn (IND)	253	F	83	77	93	-
65	-	Wesley Hu Penn (IND)	270	F	86	95	89	-